
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-13 - JACK JOAQUIN -
10:25:41.109 1 1:48.285 78.792 63 111 19

10:27:27.324 2 1:46.215 80.328 56 110 19

10:29:12.135 3 1:44.811 81.404 56 113 19

10:30:58.747 4 1:46.612 80.029 61 111 19

10:32:48.723 5 1:49.976 77.581 55 112 19

10:34:36.118 6 1:47.395 79.445 63 112 19

10:36:22.325 7 1:46.207 80.334 69 112 19

10:38:07.176 8 1:44.851 81.373 59 112 19

L2-35 - JOHN QUESADA -
10:24:27.083 1 1:49.836 77.679 80 113 19

10:26:17.451 2 1:50.368 77.305 78 114 19

10:28:17.095 3 1:59.644 71.312 78 113 19

10:30:06.885 4 1:49.790 77.712 80 110 19

10:31:53.799 5 1:46.914 79.802 69 111 19

10:33:42.491 6 1:48.692 78.497 72 109 19

10:35:27.342 7 1:44.851 81.373 79 111 19

10:37:15.025 8 1:47.683 79.233 80 114 19

L2-07 - PATRICK KUBIAK -
10:29:31.235 1 1:49.136 78.178 20 76 19

10:31:20.277 2 1:49.042 78.245 17 76 19

10:33:05.630 3 1:45.353 80.985 19 69 19

10:37:47.627 4 4:41.997 30.256 14 80 19

L2-29 - KARO DAVTYAN -
10:27:41.931 1 4:30.498 31.542 43 101 19

10:29:31.415 2 1:49.484 77.929 68 108 19

10:31:20.628 3 1:49.213 78.123 49 102 19

10:33:06.711 4 1:46.083 80.428 48 98 19

L2-11 - DAVID RAFFO -
10:24:42.770 1 1:53.183 75.382 66 113 19

10:26:32.982 2 1:50.212 77.414 65 113 19

10:28:21.910 3 1:48.928 78.327 69 114 19

10:30:17.698 4 1:55.788 73.686 59 112 19

10:32:08.147 5 1:50.449 77.248 58 113 19

10:33:54.797 6 1:46.650 80.000 63 113 19

10:35:43.572 7 1:48.775 78.437 60 113 19

10:37:34.219 8 1:50.647 77.110 62 112 19

L2-06 - LYNN LUNDY -
10:24:22.671 1 1:47.077 79.681 87 109 19

10:26:10.434 2 1:47.763 79.174 90 112 19

10:27:58.331 3 1:47.897 79.075 91 110 19

10:29:46.518 4 1:48.187 78.863 90 109 19

10:31:35.964 5 1:49.446 77.956 86 109 19

10:33:24.279 6 1:48.315 78.770 88 111 19

10:35:16.494 7 1:52.215 76.033 87 110 19

10:37:06.030 8 1:49.536 77.892 86 109 19

10:38:52.981 9 1:46.951 79.775 85 109 19

L2-17 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
10:26:25.170 1 1:50.999 76.866 64 100 19

10:28:16.948 2 1:51.778 76.330 14 69 19

10:30:06.314 3 1:49.366 78.013 14 66 19

10:31:53.707 4 1:47.393 79.447 53 98 19

10:33:46.632 5 1:52.925 75.555 70 100 19

10:35:35.566 6 1:48.934 78.323 66 100 19

10:37:26.023 7 1:50.457 77.243 64 99 19

L2-20 - ALEXANDER KIM -
10:25:11.896 1 1:58.604 71.937 87 104 19

10:26:59.694 2 1:47.798 79.148 92 107 19

10:28:57.574 3 1:57.880 72.379 99 102 19

10:30:56.176 4 1:58.602 71.938 91 103 19

10:32:49.540 5 1:53.364 75.262 88 107 19

10:34:37.632 6 1:48.092 78.933 87 107 19

10:36:27.278 7 1:49.646 77.814 86 105 19

10:38:17.177 8 1:49.899 77.635 89 106 19



L2-01 - LUKAS RAJNYS -
10:24:47.508 1 1:56.156 73.453 54 95 19

10:26:38.348 2 1:50.840 76.976 50 96 19

10:28:26.181 3 1:47.833 79.122 45 97 19

10:30:18.445 4 1:52.264 75.999 44 95 19

10:35:25.001 5 5:06.556 27.832 43 93 19

10:37:14.268 6 1:49.267 78.084 42 91 19

L2-12 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
10:25:26.492 1 1:51.912 76.238 39 85 19

10:27:15.638 2 1:49.146 78.171 26 78 19

10:29:09.974 3 1:54.336 74.622 28 85 19

10:30:58.902 4 1:48.928 78.327 47 82 19

10:32:59.440 5 2:00.538 70.783 44 83 19

10:34:56.014 6 1:56.574 73.190 17 77 19

10:36:51.820 7 1:55.806 73.675 52 85 19

L2-34 - JEFF NUGENT -
10:30:13.691 1 1:57.103 72.859 10 66 19

10:32:03.837 2 1:50.146 77.461 8 59 19

10:33:53.068 3 1:49.231 78.110 9 64 19

10:35:43.974 4 1:50.906 76.930 8 54 19

10:37:36.093 5 1:52.119 76.098 10 62 19

L2-23 - ROBERT MORALES -
10:24:01.126 1 1:50.562 77.169 88 114 19

10:25:53.966 2 1:52.840 75.611 86 113 19

10:27:43.588 3 1:49.622 77.831 88 113 19

10:29:34.422 4 1:50.834 76.980 89 113 19

10:31:23.948 5 1:49.526 77.899 90 114 19

10:33:13.913 6 1:49.965 77.588 85 113 19

10:35:06.896 7 1:52.983 75.516 86 113 19

10:36:56.815 8 1:49.919 77.621 86 113 19

10:38:51.409 9 1:54.594 74.454 87 114 19

L2-05 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
10:24:34.509 1 1:49.694 77.780 74 101 19

10:26:25.321 2 1:50.812 76.995 63 101 19

10:28:17.642 3 1:52.321 75.961 70 94 19

10:30:11.167 4 1:53.525 75.155 48 92 19

L2-14 - CHRIS CARDENAS -
10:25:06.539 1 2:06.740 67.319 13 66 19

10:26:59.377 2 1:52.838 75.613 8 67 19

10:28:56.925 3 1:57.548 72.583 8 73 19

10:30:55.951 4 1:59.026 71.682 14 67 19

10:32:55.406 5 1:59.455 71.424 14 71 19

10:34:45.216 6 1:49.810 77.698 27 70 19

10:36:35.729 7 1:50.513 77.204 14 64 19

10:38:25.846 8 1:50.117 77.481 18 74 19

L2-16 - CAMERON PATTERSON -
10:25:04.211 1 2:04.156 68.720 20 68 19

10:26:55.226 2 1:51.015 76.854 27 59 19

10:28:52.122 3 1:56.896 72.988 22 66 19

10:30:42.079 4 1:49.957 77.594 28 64 19

10:32:37.181 5 1:55.102 74.126 19 62 19

10:34:31.303 6 1:54.122 74.762 26 71 19

10:36:22.907 7 1:51.604 76.449 30 61 19

L2-10 - PAUL POIZNER -
10:25:11.537 1 1:59.546 71.370 63 107 19

10:27:05.894 2 1:54.357 74.608 58 107 19

10:28:57.284 3 1:51.390 76.596 60 109 19

10:30:49.622 4 1:52.338 75.949 61 108 19

10:32:39.954 5 1:50.332 77.330 59 108 19

10:34:34.519 6 1:54.565 74.473 58 106 19

L2-31 - NABIL KABBANI -
10:30:28.283 1 1:55.770 73.698 75 106 19

10:32:21.989 2 1:53.706 75.036 80 105 19

10:34:13.441 3 1:51.452 76.553 69 101 19

L2-03 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
10:26:15.527 1 1:52.380 75.921 2 40 19

10:28:08.209 2 1:52.682 75.718 3 42 19

10:35:49.893 3 7:41.684 18.480 2 35 19

10:37:43.210 4 1:53.317 75.293 3 39 19



L2-27 - TODD HARWELL -

10:24:51.373 1 2:02.423 69.693 81 109 19

10:26:53.883 2 2:02.510 69.643 89 107 19

10:28:54.339 3 2:00.456 70.831 83 107 19

10:30:55.717 4 2:01.378 70.293 89 109 19

10:32:58.634 5 2:02.917 69.413 100 107 19

10:35:00.517 6 2:01.883 70.002 74 110 19

10:36:55.358 7 1:54.841 74.294 82 105 19

10:38:48.978 8 1:53.620 75.092 80 108 19

L2-08 - ROBERT CAIN -
10:24:45.457 1 1:57.220 72.786 46 90 19

10:26:41.727 2 1:56.270 73.381 37 88 19

10:28:37.632 3 1:55.905 73.612 44 87 19

10:30:33.722 4 1:56.090 73.495 41 90 19

10:32:33.905 5 2:00.183 70.992 33 94 19

10:34:28.011 6 1:54.106 74.773 42 94 19

10:36:22.003 7 1:53.992 74.847 43 94 19

10:38:16.922 8 1:54.919 74.244 42 90 19

L2-25 - JAY ZULUETA -
10:25:11.071 1 2:00.395 70.867 70 102 19

10:27:09.155 2 1:58.084 72.254 75 103 19

10:29:07.726 3 1:58.571 71.957 69 103 19

10:31:02.912 4 1:55.186 74.072 71 103 19

10:32:59.864 5 1:56.952 72.953 87 103 19

10:35:00.698 6 2:00.834 70.609 52 96 19

10:36:55.907 7 1:55.209 74.057 78 103 19

10:38:50.580 8 1:54.673 74.403 71 102 19

L2-33 - ZIFENG JIAO -
10:25:16.046 1 1:59.071 71.655 12 72 19

10:27:12.863 2 1:56.817 73.037 12 70 19

10:29:13.413 3 2:00.550 70.776 26 79 19

10:31:08.167 4 1:54.754 74.350 10 67 19

10:33:06.566 5 1:58.399 72.061 10 66 19

10:35:07.584 6 2:01.018 70.502 13 65 19

10:37:06.866 7 1:59.282 71.528 14 68 19

L2-22 - EUGENE LEE -
10:25:54.624 1 2:01.200 70.396 14 49 19

10:27:52.281 2 1:57.657 72.516 14 49 19

10:29:50.250 3 1:57.969 72.324 21 55 19

10:31:47.492 4 1:57.242 72.773 13 49 19

10:33:48.508 5 2:01.016 70.503 13 52 19

10:35:43.460 6 1:54.952 74.222 7 42 19

L2-24 - QUENTIN RUCKER -
10:24:53.262 1 2:02.384 69.715 17 53 19

10:26:55.084 2 2:01.822 70.037 19 55 19

10:28:56.980 3 2:01.896 69.994 27 70 19

10:30:58.397 4 2:01.417 70.270 29 64 19

10:33:01.703 5 2:03.306 69.194 21 61 19

10:35:03.310 6 2:01.607 70.160 16 57 19

10:36:58.434 7 1:55.124 74.111 25 64 19

L2-19 - JOHN PUSSMAN -
10:25:03.414 1 2:04.415 68.577 86 113 19

10:26:59.231 2 1:55.817 73.668 84 116 19

10:28:57.197 3 1:57.966 72.326 83 112 19

10:30:58.202 4 2:01.005 70.509 74 113 19

10:32:59.008 5 2:00.806 70.626 99 115 19

10:34:59.447 6 2:00.439 70.841 76 111 19

10:36:55.088 7 1:55.641 73.780 73 115 19

L2-18 - RENE OCHOA -
10:24:21.875 1 1:58.973 71.714 17 63 19

10:26:22.629 2 2:00.754 70.656 22 58 19

10:28:27.452 3 2:04.823 68.353 17 59 19

10:30:30.610 4 2:03.158 69.277 14 62 19

10:32:34.003 5 2:03.393 69.145 26 68 19

10:34:34.833 6 2:00.830 70.612 15 62 19

L2-09 - GERALD KEGLEY -
10:24:51.848 1 2:01.681 70.118 58 94 19

10:26:53.492 2 2:01.644 70.139 64 96 19

10:28:53.431 3 1:59.939 71.136 60 91 19



10:30:55.106 4 2:01.675 70.121 55 89 19

L2-15 - CHRIS PATTERSON -

10:25:37.031 1 2:03.942 68.839 30 90 19

10:27:41.997 2 2:04.966 68.275 27 87 19

10:29:44.680 3 2:02.683 69.545 33 89 19

10:31:45.340 4 2:00.660 70.711 31 84 19

L2-04 - JAKE VINES -
10:30:22.466 1 2:05.236 68.127 23 71 19

10:32:26.310 2 2:03.844 68.893 21 74 19

10:34:31.842 3 2:05.532 67.967 17 70 19

10:36:36.479 4 2:04.637 68.455 21 75 19

10:38:39.986 5 2:03.507 69.081 23 77 19

L2-02 - GERARDO MEZA -
10:30:29.156 1 2:08.113 66.597 39 81 19

10:32:37.094 2 2:07.938 66.689 34 73 19

10:34:46.791 3 2:09.697 65.784 38 75 19

10:36:56.007 4 2:09.216 66.029 45 76 19

10:39:06.519 5 2:10.512 65.373 29 75 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/12/2020 10:46 AM


